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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

Chief of Competition BACZKOWSKA Aga (POL)

Assistant TD RATHMAYR Werner (AUT)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A SATOH Mitsugu (JPN)

B GALICA Andrzej (POL)

C JUSTIN Toni (SLO)

D OUNILA Tiiu (ITA)

E KRAUTGARTNER Robert (AUT)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 134 m / (127 m)

K-Point 120 m

Meter Value 1.8 points / m

Gate Factor 7.24 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 9.90 / 11.99 points / m/s

GP Hill Record 136.0 m
(2 AUG 2013  STOCH K. POL G25/93.3km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-1
NOGIN Roman

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

23 JUN 1998

88.1 86.0

46. 48.

14   0.78

-7.7

0.0

47.

2-1
CHOI Heung-Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

3 DEC 1981

87.7 97.0

48. 45.

14   0.47

-4.7

13.9

42.

3-1
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

17 AUG 1986

87.9 102.0

47. 41.

14   0.59

-5.8

21.8

40.

4-1
MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994

89.2 118.0

26. 17.

14   0.76

-7.5

48.9

17.

5-1
KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993

89.3 110.5

25. 34.

14   1.01

-10.0

32.9

34.

6-1
JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978

89.2 112.0

26. 31.

14   0.70

-6.9

38.7

30.

7-1
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

9 JUN 1991

89.8 124.0

10. 9.

14   0.62

-6.1

61.1

4.

8-1
ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

8 JAN 1990

88.5 106.5

42. 39.

14   0.93

-9.2

26.5

39.

9-1
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989

89.6 102.5

19. 40.

14   0.98

-9.7

18.8

41.

10-1
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

5 MAR 1991

89.9 120.5

8. 15.

14   1.13

-11.2

49.7

16.

11-1
FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

4 JUL 1995

88.7 125.0

39. 6.

14   0.89

-8.8

60.2

7.

12-1
WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988

90.2 125.0

3. 6.

14   0.79

-7.8

61.2

3.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-2
MUMINOV Sabirzhan

Almaty

KAZ

16 APR 1994

88.9 97.0

35. 45.

14   0.79

-7.8

10.8

44.

2-2
KIM Hyun-Ki

High1 Resort

KOR

9 FEB 1983

88.7 108.0

39. 37.

14   0.70

-6.9

31.5

37.

3-2
SHISHKIN Vadim

Nishniy Tagil

RUS

2 NOV 1995

88.2 97.5

45. 43.

14   0.80

-7.9

11.6

43.

4-2
OLLI Harri

Ounasvaara Ski Club

FIN

15 JAN 1985

88.6 111.5

41. 32.

14   0.84

-8.3

36.4

33.

5-2
SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995

88.9 112.5

35. 30.

14   0.99

-9.8

36.7

32.

6-2
HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

12 FEB 1987

88.8 122.0

37. 11.

14   0.66

-6.5

57.1

10.

7-2
ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

16 JAN 1987

89.5 125.0

21. 6.

14   0.88

-8.7

60.3

6.

8-2
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989

88.5 117.5

42. 19.

14   0.57

-5.6

49.9

15.

9-2
HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993

89.4 111.5

23. 32.

14   0.69

-6.8

37.9

31.

10-2
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989

89.2 113.0

26. 29.

14   0.23

-2.3

45.1

20.

11-2
GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

15 MAY 1989

90.3 115.5

1. 25.

14   0.47

-4.7

47.2

18.

12-2
LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

5 JAN 1992

90.0 125.5

6. 2.

14   0.76

-7.5

62.4

2.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-3
ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985

89.2 107.0

26. 38.

15

-3.6

  0.57

-5.6

27.4

38.

2-3
KANG Chil-Ku

High1 Resort

KOR

8 AUG 1984

88.8 87.5

37. 47.

15

-3.6

  0.74

-7.3

0.0

47.

3-3
BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994

89.1 98.5

32. 42.

15

-3.6

  0.81

-8.0

9.7

46.

4-3
LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990

89.7 116.0

14. 24.

15

-3.6

  0.48

-4.8

44.4

22.

5-3
EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

6 JUN 1995

89.7 115.5

14. 25.

15

-3.6

  0.54

-5.3

43.0

28.

6-3
HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984

90.1 117.0

5. 20.

15

-3.6

  0.67

-6.6

44.4

22.

7-3
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990

90.2 129.5

3. 1.

15

-3.6

  0.57

-5.6

67.9

1.

8-3
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

11 JUN 1991

89.2 116.5

26. 21.

15

-3.6

  0.67

-6.6

43.5

26.

9-3
DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

7 DEC 1992

89.9 118.0

8. 17.

15

-3.6

  0.85

-8.4

44.4

22.

10-3
DIETHART Thomas

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

25 FEB 1992

89.6 125.5

19. 2.

15

-3.6

  0.74

-7.3

59.0

9.

11-3
SJOEEN Phillip

Bekkelaget Sk

NOR

24 DEC 1995

89.7 122.0

14. 11.

15

-3.6

  0.94

-9.3

50.7

14.

12-3
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991

89.8 119.5

10. 16.

15

-3.6

  0.86

-8.5

47.0

19.

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1-4
ZHAPAROV Radik

Shvsm Dinamo

KAZ

29 FEB 1984

89.0 97.5

34. 43.

15

-3.6

  0.59

-5.8

10.1

45.

2-4
CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

3 DEC 1982

88.4 110.0

44. 35.

15

-3.6

  0.59

-5.8

32.6

35.

3-4
MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Nizhniy Novgorod

RUS

29 AUG 1993

89.2 110.0

26. 35.

15

-3.6

  0.61

-6.0

32.4

36.

4-4
AHONEN Janne

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 MAY 1977

89.7 115.5

14. 25.

15

-3.6

  0.64

-6.3

42.0

29.

5-4
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991

89.4 115.5

23. 25.

15

-3.6

  0.51

-5.0

43.3

27.

6-4
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

9 JUL 1989

89.8 116.5

10. 21.

15

-3.6

  0.50

-5.0

45.1

20.

7-4
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

25 MAY 1987

89.5 116.5

21. 21.

15

-3.6

  0.58

-5.7

44.4

22.

8-4
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team

JPN

3 JUL 1990

89.1 123.0

32. 10.

15

-3.6

  0.68

-6.7

55.1

11.

9-4
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

20 SEP 1992

89.7 125.5

14. 2.

15

-3.6

  0.53

-5.2

61.1

4.

10-4
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

13 MAY 1993

90.0 125.5

6. 2.

15

-3.6

  0.67

-6.6

59.7

8.

11-4
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

13 MAY 1991

89.8 121.0

10. 14.

15

-3.6

  0.47

-4.7

53.5

13.

12-4
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 AUG 1995

90.3 122.0

1. 11.

15

-3.6

  0.59

-5.8

54.2

12.
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Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish [°C] Humid. tan. Wind [m/s]

Air [%] min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 19:00 - 19:32 0.00 14 85.31m partly cloudy 18.1 / 17.6 64 / 64 0.23 1.13 0.71

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 14 24 0 86.0 125.5 111.8 87.7 90.3 89.0 48/12 48/12 48/12

15 +0.50m 24 0 87.5 129.5 115.4 88.4 90.3 89.5

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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